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dane wysyiki

jednostka
EAN
elementy
wysoko$é
szerokos¢
diugosé
objetosc
masa netto

masa brutto

&

SCA

careof Life

klienta

8710499089579

210 mm
110 mm
58 mm
1.3dm3
811g

890 g

S35
jednostka transportu
EAN 5010195550681
elementy 6
jednostki klienta 6
wysokos$é 170 mm
szerokos¢ 186 mm
diugosé 230 mm
objetos¢ 7.3dm3
masa netto 4.87 kg
masa brutto 5.50 kg

0.81

paleta

EAN

elementy
jednostki klienta
wysokos¢é
szerokos¢
dtugosé
objetosé

masa netto

masa brutto

8710499257336
882

882

1340 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.1 m3

715.30 kg

809.09 kg



